Directorate of Admissions & Competitive Examinations



University of Kashmir

NAAC Accredited Grade A++ University Srinagar - 190 006, Kashmir, J&K

Dr. Fayaz Ahmad Professor Zoology & Director DACE Main University Campus Hazratbal, Srinagar

Center Notice (LDC (Contractual), Population Research Centre, University of Kashmir) Dated:- 03-08-2025

Timing:- 10:50 am to 12:00 Noon				
Center	Department	Room wise capacity	Roll No.	
No.			From	То
1	Examination Hall A, Humanities Block, University of Kashmir	160	999001	999160
2	Examination Hall B, Humanities Block, University of Kashmir	160	999161	999320
3	Department of History, University of Kashmir	200	999321	999520

Sd/-

Director (Directorate of Admissions & Competitive Examinations)

No.F(Centre Notice-LDC)DACE/KU/25 Dated: 30-07-2025